C/WR.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
W KEY, DAS 4 KONNOR Y 29-Nov
w DOOR PANEL JACKSON N 8-Feb
C MOLDING KONNOR N 8-Feb
c SIDE WINDOW JACKSON N 24-Feb
AW RADAR SENSOR KONNOR N 6-Jan
c TRUNK TUB TAYLOR Y 2-Feb
w WIPERS JACKSON Y 10-Mar
W SEALING RING KONNOR N 13-Mar
C WASHER AND NUT JUSTIN N 14-Mar
W CONTROL UNIT JACKSON N 15-Mar
AW TRIM STRIP JUSTIN N 24-Jan
W SPEAKER JUSTIN N 21-Feb
w CAMERA KONNOR N 15-Mar
W CAMERA KONNOR N 17-Mar
W CONTACT BRIDGE JACKSON N 15-Mar
c ELASTOMER BEARING JACKSON N 17-Mar
AW SUPPLEMENT JUSTIN N 20-Mar
c TRIM DRIVER KONNOR N 20-Mar
C CIRCUMF SEAL JACKSON N 21-Feb
W AIRBAG JUSTIN N 9-Jan
C RADAR SENSOR HARRISON N 21-Feb

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED | DATE CUST NOTIFIED | APPT DATE | TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF | cOsT¢ | R-T R TOOF
27-Jan 30-Jan 14-Jun 126 272
9-Feb 10-Feb 120 75 1-Jul
9-Feb 10-Feb 120 11
25-Feb 1-Mar 104 87 25-Jun
13-Mar 13-Mar 88 302 14-Jul
14-Mar 20-Mar 81 96
14-Mar 20-Mar 81 50
15-Mar 20-Mar 80 2
16-Mar 20-Mar 79 9
17-Mar 20-Mar 78 720 17-Jul
17-Mar 20-Mar 78 14 17-Jul
17-Mar 20-Mar 78 64 17-Jul
17-Mar 20-Mar 78 372 17-Jul
18-Mar 20-Mar 77 372
20-Mar 20-Mar 75 0
21-Mar 27-Mar 68 1
21-Mar 27-Mar 68 8
22-Mar 27-Mar 67 192 22-Jul
23-Mar 27-Mar 66 7
23-Mar 27-Mar 66 380
23-Mar 27-Mar 66 285 23-Jul
3319
ur name, class # and brand on the top right. Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

Wade Henrie, Mercedes

8-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-Jul

17-Jul

21-Jul

23-Jul

23-Jul

ed into column "J"

APPT
VM
VM

VM

@)

VM

VM

VM
VM




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

