

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W	KEY, DAS 4	KONNOR	Y	29-Nov
W	DOOR PANEL	JACKSON	N	8-Feb
C	MOLDING	KONNOR	N	8-Feb
C	SIDE WINDOW	JACKSON	N	24-Feb
W	RADAR SENSOR	KONNOR	N	6-Jan
C	TRUNK TUB	TAYLOR	Y	2-Feb
W	WIPERS	JACKSON	Y	10-Mar
W	SEALING RING	KONNOR	N	13-Mar
C	WASHER AND NUT	JUSTIN	N	14-Mar
W	CONTROL UNIT	JACKSON	N	15-Mar
W	TRIM STRIP	JUSTIN	N	24-Jan
W	SPEAKER	JUSTIN	N	21-Feb
W	CAMERA	KONNOR	N	15-Mar
W	CAMERA	KONNOR	N	17-Mar
W	CONTACT BRIDGE	JACKSON	N	15-Mar
C	ELASTOMER BEARING	JACKSON	N	17-Mar
W	SUPPLEMENT	JUSTIN	N	20-Mar
C	TRIM DRIVER	KONNOR	N	20-Mar
C	CIRCUMF SEAL	JACKSON	N	21-Feb
W	AIRBAG	JUSTIN	N	9-Jan
C	RADAR SENSOR	HARRISON	N	21-Feb

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE  
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
27-Jan	30-Jan	14-Jun	126	272	
9-Feb	10-Feb		120	75	1-Jul
9-Feb	10-Feb		120	11	
25-Feb	1-Mar		104	87	25-Jun
13-Mar	13-Mar		88	302	14-Jul
14-Mar	20-Mar		81	96	
14-Mar	20-Mar		81	50	
15-Mar	20-Mar		80	2	
16-Mar	20-Mar		79	9	
17-Mar	20-Mar		78	720	17-Jul
17-Mar	20-Mar		78	14	17-Jul
17-Mar	20-Mar		78	64	17-Jul
17-Mar	20-Mar		78	372	17-Jul
18-Mar	20-Mar		77	372	
20-Mar	20-Mar		75	0	
21-Mar	27-Mar		68	1	
21-Mar	27-Mar		68	8	
22-Mar	27-Mar		67	192	22-Jul
23-Mar	27-Mar		66	7	
23-Mar	27-Mar		66	380	
23-Mar	27-Mar		66	285	23-Jul

**3319**

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP  
Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	Wade Henrie, Mercedes
	APPT
	VM
8-Jul	VM
	C
	VM
14-Jul	C
	C
15-Jul	C
16-Jul	VM
	C
	VM
	C
17-Jul	VM
17-Jul	VM
21-Jul	
	C
23-Jul	
23-Jul	

red into column "J"